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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERLIS CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER

SERIES 5 - 2024
STADIUM TUANKU SYED PUTRA,KANGAR PERLIS

12 - 13 October 2024
Power by IGIS

109 - 400m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 124 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN KOM 50.33   q

2 188 MUAZ HILMI BIN ABDULLAH FADZIL SMK BUKHARY 54.52  

3 377 MOHAMAD IMAN ZULHAQEM BIN MOHAMAD FADZLIE PERLIS A 55.00  

4 213 MOHAMAD ZACKRY ZAMRI BIN ABDULLAH SSM PAHANG 55.55  

5 384 ABDUL AZIZ BIN SATAR PERLIS B 57.97  

6 170 MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN AZIDIN MI ATHLETICS 60.22  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 507 KANISHKANH A/L NATHAN PERAK 49.87   q

2 415 HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ADNAN LANG HIJAU 53.15   q

3 277 MUHAMMAD AMIR HAZIQ BIN JASMAN MS DEAF 53.53  

4 489 DISHALAN A/L MANIMARAN SELANGOR 53.95  

5 437 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AKIF BIN SARUDIN SSN KEDAH 54.18  

6 191 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN ABDUL AZIZ SMK BUKHARY 57.49  

7 477 MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHD ISA TAR.MLD PERLIS 66.88  

- 308 MOHAMAD FAIQ PLMSD K.SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 220 MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUSTAFA BIN ROSLI TERENGGANU 52.19   q

2 373 MUHAMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN MUHAMAD ZULKIFLI PERLIS A 53.87  

3 500 RUZAIDI ANAK RIZAL SELANGOR 55.79  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

4 192 MUHAMMAD ADLIN IMAN BIN ZAINUDDIN SMK BUKHARY 59.10  

5 297 MUHAMMAD AKBAR BIN MOHAMAD ZAHIR IPGMPP 59.33  

6 168 MUHAMAD FARISH DARWISHY BIN MOHD FARIZAL MI ATHLETICS 59.99  

- 481 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI B ADNAN SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 464 MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN MUHAMMAD ZUBIR KANAN KELAB OLAHRAGA
GARUDA 51.43   q

2 345 MUHAMMAD FADHLULLAHB BIN ZAKARIA ATM 58.54  

3 195 MUHAMMAD SYAMIL BIN MD AKHIR SMK BUKHARY 59.20  

4 214 MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ BIN NOORHAIRUL SSM PAHANG 61.06  

5 194 MUHAMMAD DARWISY AQIF BIN YAHAYA SMK BUKHARY 61.62  

- 465 MUHAMMAD AZWAR BIN MOHAMED SAHIDI KPTM KUANTAN DNS  

- 135 MUHAMMAD IDRIS BIN ZAKARIA MAKSAK PERLIS DNS  

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 216 MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ZAKARIA TERENGGANU 50.53   q

2 398 NAH SOON ANN HELP UNIVERSITY 51.39   q

3 428 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN AZMI LANG HIJAU 53.41   q

4 227 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY BIN ARJUNAIDI UNIMAP 54.65  

5 495 AHMED HARISH ZAFRAN SELANGOR 55.07  

6 169 ADLI SYAFI B AZAHAR MI ATHLETICS 55.37  

7 193 MUHAMAD AIDIL RIDZQI BIN MUHAMAD ADAM SMK BUKHARY 64.52  

Heat 6 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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Heat 6 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 385 WAN MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN WAN MAHIZAN PERLIS B 55.87  

2 190 MUHAMMAD ALIF FIRDAUS BIN AMI RIZUAN SMK BUKHARY 64.21  
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400m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 507 KANISHKANH A/L NATHAN PERAK 49.87 q

2 1 124 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN KOM 50.33 q

3 5 216 MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ZAKARIA TERENGGANU 50.53 q

4 5 398 NAH SOON ANN HELP
UNIVERSITY 51.39 q

5 4 464 MUHAMMAD ANAS BIN MUHAMMAD ZUBIR KANAN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
GARUDA

51.43 q

6 3 220 MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUSTAFA BIN ROSLI TERENGGANU 52.19 q

7 2 415 HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ADNAN LANG HIJAU 53.15 q

8 5 428 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN AZMI LANG HIJAU 53.41 q

9 2 277 MUHAMMAD AMIR HAZIQ BIN JASMAN MS DEAF 53.53

10 3 373 MUHAMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN MUHAMAD ZULKIFLI PERLIS A 53.87

11 2 489 DISHALAN A/L MANIMARAN SELANGOR 53.95

12 2 437 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AKIF BIN SARUDIN SSN KEDAH 54.18

13 1 188 MUAZ HILMI BIN ABDULLAH FADZIL SMK BUKHARY 54.52

14 5 227 MUHAMMAD NUR ZIKRY BIN ARJUNAIDI UNIMAP 54.65

15 1 377 MOHAMAD IMAN ZULHAQEM BIN MOHAMAD FADZLIE PERLIS A 55.00

16 5 495 AHMED HARISH ZAFRAN SELANGOR 55.07

17 5 169 ADLI SYAFI B AZAHAR MI ATHLETICS 55.37

18 1 213 MOHAMAD ZACKRY ZAMRI BIN ABDULLAH SSM PAHANG 55.55

19 3 500 RUZAIDI ANAK RIZAL SELANGOR 55.79

20 6 385 WAN MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN WAN MAHIZAN PERLIS B 55.87

21 2 191 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN ABDUL AZIZ SMK BUKHARY 57.49

22 1 384 ABDUL AZIZ BIN SATAR PERLIS B 57.97
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

23 4 345 MUHAMMAD FADHLULLAHB BIN ZAKARIA ATM 58.54

24 3 192 MUHAMMAD ADLIN IMAN BIN ZAINUDDIN SMK BUKHARY 59.10

25 4 195 MUHAMMAD SYAMIL BIN MD AKHIR SMK BUKHARY 59.20

26 3 297 MUHAMMAD AKBAR BIN MOHAMAD ZAHIR IPGMPP 59.33

27 3 168 MUHAMAD FARISH DARWISHY BIN MOHD FARIZAL MI ATHLETICS 59.99

28 1 170 MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN AZIDIN MI ATHLETICS 60.22

29 4 214 MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ BIN NOORHAIRUL SSM PAHANG 61.06

30 4 194 MUHAMMAD DARWISY AQIF BIN YAHAYA SMK BUKHARY 61.62

31 6 190 MUHAMMAD ALIF FIRDAUS BIN AMI RIZUAN SMK BUKHARY 64.21

32 5 193 MUHAMAD AIDIL RIDZQI BIN MUHAMAD ADAM SMK BUKHARY 64.52

33 2 477 MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHD ISA TAR.MLD PERLIS 66.88

- 4 465 MUHAMMAD AZWAR BIN MOHAMED SAHIDI KPTM KUANTAN DNS

- 2 308 MOHAMAD FAIQ PLMSD
K.SELANGOR DNS

- 4 135 MUHAMMAD IDRIS BIN ZAKARIA MAKSAK PERLIS DNS

- 3 481 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI B ADNAN SELANGOR DNS


